
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Temporary listing (One-time purchase)

May 9, 2017

May 9, 2017

November 1, 2017

Complexity, Mouthfeel

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Taste Style: (See Taste Styles Info)

DOC/DOP Carso, DOC/DOP Carso-
Kras or IGT/IGP Venezia Giulia 
Malvasia/Malvazija 2015

Tender No. 201711011

Product Requirements

Italy

White wine

DOC/DOP Carso, DOC/DOP Carso-Kras or IGT/IGP Venezia Giulia

Single grape variety Malvasia/Malvazija (100 %)

2015

10 - 15 € € per 750 ml Glass bottle

144 bottles (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

600 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

750 ml

No oak influence

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Single grape variety Malvasia/Malvazija (100 %)
2. If IGT/IGP Venezia Giulia: the grapes are to be sourced from the following municipalities within the province

of Trieste: Duino-Aurisina, Monrupino and/or Sgonico (written confirmation from producer to be attached to
the offer)

3. Unfiltered (written confirmation from producer to be attached to the offer)
4. If IGT Venezia Giulia max. 14 days of maceration on the skins
5. No oak influenceLocation of producer within the appellation borders of DOC/DOP Carso and/or DOC/DOP

Carso-Kras

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sample Image:

1 of 2

/wpsysfiles/wp-content/uploads/2015/02/Tastestyleofwhite_ALKO.png


To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

2 of 2

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/carso-docdop-carso-kras-or-igtigp-venezia-giulia-malvasiamalvazija-2015-201711011/

